Project Summary: Roseida Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 12/14/20-12/17/20

Project improved 1,325 L.F. of drainage system. Bush hogged 1,290 L.F. and cleaned out 1,325 L.F. of roadside ditch.

2021-521 / Roseida Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

RDBH / Roadside ditch - bushhogged
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout
2021-521 / Roseida Road Project Sub Total
Grand Total

(Before)

Labor
Hours
1.0
24.0
16.0
70.0
111.0
111.0

Labor
Cost
$21.79
$522.96
$337.09
$1,506.56
$2,388.40
$2,388.40

(During)

Equipment Material

Cost

$0.00
$457.44
$121.85
$413.68
$992.97
$992.97

Cost

$0.00
$33.77
$30.24
$62.24
$126.25
$126.25

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

(Ending)

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$0.00
$213.04
$343.98
$557.02
$557.02

Total
Cost
$21.79
$1,014.17
$702.22
$2,326.46
$4,064.64
$4,064.64
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0 160320 640 960 1,280 Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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