

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Roseida Road Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 12/14/20-12/17/20

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 1,325 L.F. of drainage system. Bush hogged 1,290 L.F. and cleaned out 1,325 L.F. of roadside ditch.

2021-521 / Roseida Road	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
HAUL / Hauling	24.0	\$522.96	\$457.44	\$33.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,014.17
RDBH / Roadside ditch - bushhogged	16.0	\$337.09	\$121.85	\$30.24	\$0.00	\$213.04	\$702.22
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	70.0	\$1,506.56	\$413.68	\$62.24	\$0.00	\$343.98	\$2,326.46
2021-521 / Roseida Road Project Sub Total	111.0	\$2,388.40	\$992.97	\$126.25	\$0.00	\$557.02	\$4,064.64
Grand Total	111.0	\$2,388.40	\$992.97	\$126.25	\$0.00	\$557.02	\$4,064.64

(Before)



(During)



(Ending)



